

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.56 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	30.01.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent submits that notices on respondents are still awaited. Post on 13.02.2026. B/o Mmr	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE